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Senior & U20 Men Long Jump
BIB  ATHLETE

529  Myles DURRANT-SUTHERLAND

94 Jack SUMNERS

514  Morgan TREASURE
538 Kieran LEE

97 Bradley WHITEHEAD
195 Karim CHAN

499 Isaac LEWIS

80 Matthew HALL

141 Henry HOPKINS

81 Samuel HALL

SH 1.20 Pool 1 High Jump
BIB ATHLETE

314  Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON

225 Jessica KINNEIR

14 Zack MICHALOWSKI

241 Olivia RILEY

165  Harry GRAVELSONS

236  Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN
273 Esther DAVIES

221 Monique JAMES-THOMAS
233 Caitlin MANDER

384  Poppy ADKIN

283  Charlotte GRAVELSONS

Senior & U20 Women Long Jump
BIB  ATHLETE
330  Eve GREENWAY
333 Samantha HARRIS
311 Lucy ROBINSON
346  Emma SHERWOOD
376  Katy TOWNSEND
362  Kate DAVIES
342 Rachel PADBURY
383  Melanie GARLAND
336 Isabelle KELLY
345  Abi ROBSON
373 Hollie STOW

U17Men & U15Boys Long Jump
BIB  ATHLETE
184  Louis SCHOFIELD
25 Harry BARTON
142 Jack DOODSON
54 Alfie SANDERSON
43 James MALPASS
30 Ben CLARKE
179 Dylan PHILLIPS
63 Dylan SUMMERS
21 Jacob WINTER
13 Byron MANDER

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Cannock &Stafford AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

CLUB

Corby AC

Swindon Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cannock &Stafford AC
Stratford Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Great Milton Athletics Club
Birmingham Running Athletics & TC
Team Bath Athletic Club
Saffron Athletics Club
Stratford Upon Avon AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

City Of Plymouth AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Worcester AC

Cannock &Stafford AC

Yate & District AC

City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Shrewsbury AC

Wells City Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC
Daventry AAC

Cannock &Stafford AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Peterborough AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Team Bath AC

Distance
6.96
6.73
6.51
6.31
6.00
5.75
5.41
5.33
4.57
4.56

Height
1.52
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30

Distance
5.45
5.36
5.32
5.08
5.02
4.90
4.74
4.55
4.53
4.24
4.22

Distance
6.16
5.86
5.67
5.67
5.46
5.15
4.79
4.64
4.48
3.62
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FO5 12:25 SH 1.20m Pool 2 High Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 1 496  Charlie HUSBANDS
U15 BOYS 2 18 Sulaiman OUILES
U17 WOMEN 3 445  Rebecca WALKER
U15 BOYS 4 144  Harry FERRETT
U15 BOYS 5 7 Thomas FALLON
U15 GIRLS 5 396  Ella ISAIAS
U17 WOMEN 7 302 Lucy ODELL
U17 WOMEN 8 315  Lara TAYLOR
U15 GIRLS 9 402 Erin MULDOON
U20 WOMEN 9 479  Ellie TURNER
U15 GIRLS 9 243 April SEATON
U17 WOMEN 12 432 Megan PALMER
Senior WOMEN 12 373 Hollie STOW
U15 GIRLS 14 231 Lois LOGAN
U15 GIRLS 15 207  Madeleine CROWE
U15 GIRLS 15 247  Tegan STODDART
U15 GIRLS 17 213 Anya DUNNE
F06 12:30 SH 2.20m Pole vault
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 WOMEN 1 478  Erin THOMAS
U17 MEN 2 160  Tyrese DALE
U20 WOMEN 3 467  Trinity OCONNOR
U15 BOYS 4 14 Zack MICHALOWSKI
U15 BOYS 5 146  Camron HARRISON
U17 WOMEN 6 450  Gabriella WILSON
U17 WOMEN 7 447  Dalila WATSON
U17 WOMEN 8 431 Lili Marta ORAVECZ
U17 WOMEN 9 416  Amy COOK
U15 GIRLS 10 390  Ruby COLDWELL
U15 GIRLS 10 403 Charley O'NEILL
U15 GIRLS 12 244  Emily SHERRIFF
FO7 13:40 U15 Girls Long Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 GIRLS 1 257  Julia WINOGRODZKA
U15 GIRLS 2 235  Florence MATTHEWS
U15 GIRLS 3 215 Eleni FRANCIS
U15 GIRLS 4 408 Erin TROOP
U15 GIRLS 5 208  Sophie DAVIES
U15 GIRLS 6 242 Charli SAMPSON
U15 GIRLS 7 237  Olivia O'SULLIVAN
U15 GIRLS 8 404  Abigail RICKARD
U15 GIRLS 9 218 Katie GILL
U15 GIRLS 10 207  Madeleine CROWE
U15 GIRLS 11 387  Amelia BOURNE
U15 GIRLS 12 241 Olivia RILEY
U15 GIRLS 13 384  Poppy ADKIN
U15 GIRLS 14 248  Grace Thomas
U15 GIRLS 15 392 Emily Jean DENT
U15 GIRLS 16 222 Millie Mae JOHN

CLUB

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Gloucester AC

Shrewsbury AC

Worcester AC

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Southampton Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

City Of Plymouth AC
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

Saffron Athletics Club

Rugby & Northampton AC

City of Stoke AC

Windsor Slough and Eaton
Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Telford AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Bexley AC

City of Stoke AC
Newbury ac
Charnwood A C
Tamworth AC
Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Charnwood A C
Nuneaton Harriers
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Notts AC

CLUB

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Cardiff Archers

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Cannock &Stafford AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cardiff Archers

Cannock &Stafford AC

Height
.63
.60
.55
.55
.50
.50
.50

A A A A A A a

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

Height
3.50
3.30
3.10
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.30

Distance
5.50
5.03
4.79
4.72
4.65
4.55
4.34
4.34
4.29
4.28
4.27
4.25
4.15
4.13
3.87
3.59



FO8 14:40 SH 1.50m High Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 1 192 Alize ANDERSON
U17 MEN 2 47 Luca MICHALOWSKI
U17 MEN 3 26 Stephen BATES
U17 MEN 4 154  Rhys ARNOLD
Senior MEN 5 540 Andy NEAT
Senior MEN 6 545  Cameron TOURON
U15 BOYS 7 12 Kihone LEI-MORTON
U15 BOYS 8 142 Jack DOODSON
U17 MEN 8 179 Dylan PHILLIPS
Senior WOMEN 8 362 Kate DAVIES
Masters (M50) 11 555 Paul HUSBANDS
U17 WOMEN 11 317 Alanah THORESBY
F09 15:10 U17 Women Long Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 WOMEN 1 305  Abigail PAWLETT
U17 WOMEN 2 446 Ella WATFORD
U17 WOMEN 3 272 Maddie CLARK
U17 WOMEN 4 436  Megan SHIELDS
U17 WOMEN 5 314  Matilda SOMERVILLE-COTTON
U17 WOMEN 6 280  Zoe GARDNER
U17 WOMEN 7 426 Freya LIDDINGTON
U17 WOMEN 8 292 Holly LESLEY
U17 WOMEN 9 425  Julia JOHNSON
U17 WOMEN 10 288  Olivia HOPWOOD
U17 WOMEN 11 431 Lili Marta ORAVECZ
U17 WOMEN 282 Grace GOODSELL
F10 16:20 SH 3.20m Pole Vault
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 196  Jacob CLARK
U17 MEN 2 190 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
U17 WOMEN 2 411 Sophie ASHURST
U17 MEN 4 47 Luca MICHALOWSKI
Senior WOMEN 4 484  Elizabeth EDDEN
U23 Women 6 481 Imogen SMITH
Masters (M50) 7 554  Derek HATELEY
Masters (M50) 8 552 Andy ASHURST
F11 16:30 7m/9m Boards Triple Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 MEN 1 188  Christopher TURNER
Senior WOMEN 2 486  Sian SWANSON
U17 WOMEN 3 311 Lucy ROBINSON
U17 WOMEN 4 451 Charlie YATES
U17 WOMEN 5 291 Millie LEIGHTON
U15 GIRLS 6 253  Amy WARRE
U17 WOMEN 7 446 Ella WATFORD
U15 GIRLS 8 262 Michelle YALEKHUE
U17 WOMEN 9 436 Megan SHIELDS
U15 GIRLS 10 215 Eleni FRANCIS
U17 WOMEN 11 433 Lily PEARSON
U17 WOMEN 12 318  Amber THRELFALL
U17 WOMEN 13 296  Sofia MELLA
F12 17:15 SH 1.75m High Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 1 516 Harry WHYLEY
U20 MEN 2 493  Samuel FEATHERSTONE
U17 MEN 3 172 Charlie KNOTT
Senior MEN 3 527  Damien CHAMBEFORT
U20 MEN 5 513  Max THOMAS
U23 Men 6 521 Robert LEWIS
U20 MEN 7 199  Divine DURUAKU
U20 MEN 7 90 Lucas RIVE
F13 17:45 11m/13m Boards Triple Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 1 514  Morgan TREASURE
U17 MEN 2 190  Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN
U20 MEN 3 513  Max THOMAS

Midland Counties Athletic Association

City of Birmingham Games including Midland Championships
Arena Birmingham

Sunday 17th March 2019

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Charnwood A C

Nuneaton Harriers
Chiltern Harriers AC
Telford AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Peterborough AC
Gloucester AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Kingston upon Hull AC

CLUB

Stockport Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
City of Stoke AC

Corby AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Millfield School
Gloucester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Sale Harriers Manchester

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

CLUB

Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Cardiff AAC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Swindon Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

City of Stoke AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Guernsey AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Coventry Godiva

Exeter Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Notts AC

Guernsey AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Exeter Harriers

Height
.80
.70
.70
.70
.65
.65
.65
.60
.60
.60
.55
.55

A A A A A A A A A A A A

Distance
5.67
5.05
4.80
4.76
4.69
4.61
4.60
4.54
4.50
4.41
4.11
NMR

Height
4.75
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.50
3.35

Distance
12.28
11.27
11.08
10.99
10.65
10.64
10.51
10.35
10.27
10.02
9.99
9.86
9.61

Height
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80
1.80

Distance
13.98
12.49
12.14



